
Rally DHL ELEKTRĖNAI 2016
Partial Unofficial Classifiaction after SS-4

 
Pos Driver Group Total +Leader

Ovr Gr No Entrant / Team Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Penal. Time +Prev

Page 1 of 2

1. 1. 6 LUKTARNA-
LITNAGLIS

Giedrius Notkus
Dalius Strižanas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

7:49.50
2/2

9:19.50
1/1

7:42.30
1/1

9:11.30
1/1

34:02.60

2. 2. 3 Vorobjovs Racing Jānis Vorobjovs
Andris Mālnieks

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Mirage 4WD
L8

7:52.00
4/4

9:28.00
3/3

7:45.20
4/4

9:12.60
2/2

34:17.80 15.20
15.20

3. 3. 7 MVP Racing Deividas Jocius
Donatas Zvicevičius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

7:51.50
3/3

9:33.50
5/5

7:49.00
6/6

9:24.40
4/4

34:38.40 35.80
20.60

4. 4. 5 General Financing
Team Pitlane

Benediktas Vanagas
Greta Germanavičiūtė

LTU
LTU

Subaru Impreza
WRC

4WD
WRC

7:53.40
5/5

9:31.10
4/4

7:45.10
3/3

9:46.20
8/8

34:55.80 53.20
17.40

5. 5. 8 JUTA-BAUER
Rally Team

Ramunas Čapkauskas
Tomas Šipkauskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
1

8:10.60
9/9

9:50.90
6/6

8:01.80
7/7

9:32.70
5/5

0:10 35:46.00 1:43.40
50.20

6. 6. 11 MKtechnika -
SlepikasMotorsport

Gintautas Šlepikas
Audrius Pivoras

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

8:10.40
8/8

10:03.70
13/12

8:03.60
8/8

9:40.70
6/6

35:58.40 1:55.80
12.40

7. 7. 12 Vorobjovs Racing Alexander Gorelov
Igor Skuridin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

8:17.50
11/10

10:01.80
9/9

8:07.50
11/11

9:47.50
9/9

36:14.30 2:11.70
15.90

8. 8. 17 Všļ ASK Samsono
motorai

Linas Vaškys
Laurynas Paškevičius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

8:21.40
12/11

9:58.00
8/8

8:14.50
13/13

9:44.10
7/7

36:18.00 2:15.40
3.70

9. 9. 16 AG Racing Eugenijus Sladkevičius
Gediminas Saudargas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
L8

8:33.20
19/14

10:03.60
12/11

8:10.80
12/12

10:01.30
12/11

36:48.90 2:46.30
30.90

10. 10. 19 Všį Bukime Drauge Karolis Šiugždinis
Stasys Tarailė

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

8:28.70
15/13

10:08.60
14/13

8:22.20
17/14

9:57.90
10/10

36:57.40 2:54.80
8.50

11. 1. 18 Autoralis Giedrius Firantas
Matas Valiulis

LTU
LTU

BMW 325 2WD
2WD/L9

8:21.70
13/2

10:11.90
15/2

8:20.60
16/3

10:05.50
14/3

36:59.70 2:57.10
2.30

12. 2. 21 4Race Egidijus Valeiša
Povilas Reisas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

8:31.70
16/3

10:20.90
17/4

8:19.90
15/2

10:02.70
13/2

37:15.20 3:12.60
15.50

13. 3. 22 Sports Racing
Technologies

Nikolay Gryazin
Yaroslav Fedorov

LVA
RUS

Peugeot 208 R2 2WD
R2

8:43.80
21/6

10:13.80
16/3

8:23.10
18/4

10:00.70
11/1

37:21.40 3:18.80
6.20

14. 11. 4 Ralio Ratai Všļ Vaidotas Žala
Žygimantas Augustas Žala

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VIII

4WD
L8

7:44.90
1/1

13:21.70
32/18

7:42.40
2/2

9:12.80
3/3

38:01.80 3:59.20
40.40

15. 4. 25 2WD RACING
SERVICES

Denis Rostilov
Aleksei Ignatov

RUS
RUS

Peugeot 208 R2 2WD
R2

8:46.10
23/8

10:28.90
21/8

8:38.00
22/7

10:13.60
16/4

38:06.60 4:04.00
4.80

16. 12. 10 RALLYTECHNOLO
GY

Łukasz Habaj
Daniel Dymurski

POL
POL

Ford Fiesta R5 4WD
RC2

7:57.20
7/7

10:02.80
10/10

7:47.10
5/5

12:26.10
28/15

38:13.20 4:10.60
6.60

17. 5. 24 Flameris Racing Karolis Raišys
Saulius Jurgelėnas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

8:32.60
18/5

10:24.70
18/5

8:33.50
21/6

10:45.90
21/8

38:16.70 4:14.10
3.50

18. 6. 31 Thomas Beton
racing

Dmitriy Myachin
Alexandr Gorlanov

RUS
RUS

Renault Clio 2WD
R3C

8:44.10
22/7

10:26.80
19/6

8:32.40
20/5

10:42.60
20/7

38:25.90 4:23.30
9.20

19. 7. 30 Vorobjovs Racing Daņila Belokoņs
Toms Freibergs

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta R2T 2WD
R2

8:51.20
25/10

10:30.20
22/9

8:47.90
26/9

10:28.50
18/6

38:37.80 4:35.20
11.90

20. 8. 32 GS Racing Club Evaldas Joteika
Donatas Palepšaitis

LTU
LTU

VW Golf 2WD
L7

8:48.80
24/9

10:28.80
20/7

8:48.70
27/10

10:47.20
22/9

38:53.50 4:50.90
15.70



Rally DHL ELEKTRĖNAI 2016
Partial Unofficial Classifiaction after SS-4

 
Pos Driver Group Total +Leader

Ovr Gr No Entrant / Team Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 Penal. Time +Prev

Page 2 of 2

21. 13. 26 Automotoprojektai Gediminas Ramonas
Edvinas Pagirskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

9:12.10
28/17

10:37.10
23/14

8:47.40
25/17

10:32.40
19/13

39:09.00 5:06.40
15.50

22. 14. 14 STI-Club Rally
Team

Andrey Prokudin
Nikita Gergel

RUS
RUS

Subaru Impreza
STI

4WD
4000H

9:14.20
29/18

11:10.40
26/16

8:28.60
19/15

10:08.90
15/12

0:10 39:12.10 5:09.50
3.10

23. 15. 29 Autoralis Egidijus Gelūnas
Dominykas Veršinskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

9:03.50
26/16

10:44.60
24/15

8:41.40
24/16

11:12.10
24/14

0:10 39:51.60 5:49.00
39.50

24. 9. 33 VŠĮ Kauno
Automobilininkų
Sporto Klubas

Dovilas Čiutelė
Vytautas Ožiūnas

LTU
LTU

VAZ-2105 VFTS 2WD
L7

9:10.30
27/11

10:56.60
25/10

9:04.00
29/12

10:49.70
23/10

40:00.60 5:58.00
9.00

25. 10. 39 Kauno Autoklubas Virginijus Daudžvardis
Dainius Sviderskis

LTU
LTU

Opel Kadett 2WD
SG

9:35.30
30/12

11:47.30
30/14

9:39.00
31/14

11:30.40
26/12

42:32.00 8:29.40
2:31.40

26. 11. 38 AG RACING Tomas Mickus
Vytis Pauliukonis

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
SG

9:47.80
31/13

11:34.10
28/12

9:46.80
33/16

11:25.80
25/11

42:34.50 8:31.90
2.50

27. 12. 37 Kauno
automobilininkų
sporto klubas

Tadas Kaušakys
Daivanas Pranciulis

LTU
LTU

LADA 2101 2WD
L7

10:03.60
32/14

11:46.60
29/13

9:41.80
32/15

11:39.60
27/13

43:11.60 9:09.00
37.10

28. 13. 28 Juta-Bauer Rally
Team

Jonas Pipiras
Ričardas Baubinas

LTU
LTU

Ford Fiesta 2WD
R2

10:12.40
33/15

14:16.80
33/15

8:38.90
23/8

10:20.70
17/5

43:28.80 9:26.20
17.20

2 Juta-Bauer Rally
Team

Vytautas Švedas
Žilvinas Sakalauskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
L8

7:57.10
6/6

9:24.50
2/2

8:04.40
10/10

Radiator after SS-3

15 PROSPEED-
URALASBEST

Sergei Remennik
Mark Rozin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

8:23.00
14/12

9:56.20
7/7

8:03.80
9/9

Radiator

23 AUTORIKONA Saulius Trapuila
Mindaugas Meilūnas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

8:32.10
17/4

10:03.00
11/1

8:19.10
14/1

Technical problem

20 Samsonasracing.c
om

Rokas Steponavicius
Ernesta Globyte

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
LRC4

8:17.30
10/1

11:10.40
26/11

9:32.50
30/13

Did not start at SS-4

27 Samsonasracing.c
om

Mantas Jurgaitis
Tomašas Klosinskis

LTU
LTU

BMW 318 2WD
L7

11:48.90
34/16

27:35.80
34/16

8:53.80
28/11

1:20 Technical after SS-3

35 Cone Forest Rally
Team

Sergey Uger
Maria Uger

ISR
ISR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

8:41.90
20/15

12:29.10
31/17

Did not start at SS-3

1 SamsonasRacing.c
om

Martynas Samsonas
Mindaugas Varža

LTU
LTU

BMW M3X 4WD
L8

Accident

34 N40-EGZOTIKA Markas Judzentavičius
Marius Lipnickas

LTU
LTU

VW Golf Kit Car 2WD
L7

Gearbox


